

Mat Suit No.-170 of 2023

Present: Sri R. K. Pradhan, J.O. No. WB00667

Order No.04;
dt. 05-08-24.

Today the date is fixed for S/R. Petitioner files Advocate's hazira. No S/R is received today.

Hence, adjourned.

To 12-11-24 for S/R. Petitioner to take fresh steps in the mean time.

Dictated & Corrected by me

Addl. Dist. Judge,
Dinhata

Addl. Dist. Judge,
Dinhata